Denominazione Impianto
Codice

Lunghezza

Tipo

Referente

Telefono

Email

Note

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media

Cascia - Piazzale Papa Leone XIlI

Cerreto di Spoleto - Via Circonvallazione

Norcia - Viale XX Settembre N. 66

Preci - Piazzale Trento e Trieste snc
Sant'Anatolia di Narco - Via Renato Cardini n. 58
Scheggino - Via di Spoleton. 1

Manutenzioni

Valnerina Servizi S.C.p.A. Periodo di riferimento
38122

73,2 km

Senza verifica di rete

100%
100%
28,9 mbar 02/12/2024 03:30:00
-0,8 mbar 22/12/2024 05:15:00

25,9 mbar
25,1 mbar
26,5 mbar
25,4 mbar
23,7 mbar
27,6 mbar

Dicembre 2024

Scheggino - Via di Spoleto n. 1
Cerreto di Spoleto - Via Circonvallazione



